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Ticket No. Name
1 Gordon Bickerton
2 Ashley Zimbler
3 Joanne West
4 Steven Hadley
5 Mark Russell
6 Mark Mills
7 Patrick Sweeney
9 Damion Morton
10 Annemarie Duckers
12 Stephen Vickers
14 Robert Thomson
15 Joanne West
17 Joe Sanderson
18 Oliver Marsden
19 Joanne West
20 Joanne West
21 Jordan Cheyne
22 Mark Hopkins
24 Carly Reeves
25 Mark Russell
26 Gary Murray
27 Steven Hadley
29 Michael Simpson
30 Oliver Marsden
31 Ashley Zimbler
32 Brandon Gale
33 Paul Eighteen
34 Chris Lloyd
35 Simon Jackson
36 Marcus Woods
37 Mark Russell
38 Jason Morrison
Total: 311 < Draw: October 29, 2023 9:30 pm

Ticket No.

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
a7
48
50
53
55
56
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Name

Roy Muckart
Daniel Wilson
Michael Pibworth
Craig Stewart
Luke Deakin
Mark Mills
Joanne West
Roy Muckart
Brodie Frith
Harry Palmer
Steven Hadley
John Scullion
Sean Vaughan
Gordon Macleod
Morgan Dandy
Ashley Welford
Danny Knight Wood
Joanne West
Joanne West
Joanne Cross
Roy Muckart
Daniel Edkins
Patrick Sweeney
Oliver Marsden
Robert Thomson
Mitchell Loveridge
Adrian Donaldson
Oliver Marsden
Christopher Humphries
Kyle Quinn
Robert Fox

Carl Rance

Ticket No.

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
91
92
93
94
97
98
99
100
105
106
107
108
109
111
112
113
114
115
116
118
119

Samsung 65 Smart 4KTV

Name

Oliver Marsden
Paul Patton
John Grant

Oliver Marsden

Dan Fairington
Gary Murray
Robert Fox

Thomas O'brien

Steve Birchall
Kev Hope

Damion Morton
John Grant
Mike Pickup

Steven Hadley

Christopher Humphries
Steve Birchall
Gordon Bickerton
Mark Russell
Mark Russell
Mark Russell
Finn Credland
Joanne West
Luke Deakin
Andy Gill
Mark Russell
Mike Pickup
Scott Gordon
Steve Burchell
Christopher Humphries
Gordon Bickerton
Ashley Zimbler
Joanne West
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Ticket No. Name
120 Lee Pointer
121 Mike Wilcox
122 Carl Rance
123 Joanne West
124 Harry Palmer
125 Robert Thomson
126 Sam Lindley
127 Ross Fraser
128 Neil Battman
129 Laura Beattie
130 Robert Thomson
132 Ashley Zimbler
133 Diane Murphy
134 Ashley Welford
135 Graeme Kay
136 Brodie Frith
137 Carl Rance
138 Colin Urquhart
139 Joanne West
140 James Kilworth
141 Brandon Gale
142 Jonathan Hankey
143 Joanne West
144 Joanne West
145 Robert Thomson
147 Luke Deakin
148 Brodie Frith
149 John Carey
151 Adrian Donaldson
152 Brodie Frith
153 Adrian Donaldson
154 Oliver Marsden
Total: 311 < Draw: October 29, 2023 9:30 pm
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156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
186
188
189
190
191
193

Name

Mark Maskell
Damion Morton
Luke Deakin
Neil Thornton
Joanne West
Roy Muckart
Craig Robinson
Dan Fairington
Ashley Welford
Paul Jones
Ashley Welford
Leigh Garrett
Douglas Moodie
Graeme Kay
Joanne West
Robert Thomson
Oliver Marsden
Paul Watling
Mark Russell
Joanne West
James Kilworth
Sam Lindley
Thomas O'brien
John Grant
Roy Muckart
Scott Gordon
Neil Curtis
John Grant
Harry Palmer
Charlie Fife
Ollie Walker
Roy Muckart

Ticket No.

194
195
197
198
199
200
202
203
205
206
208
209
210
213
215
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
233
234
236

Samsung 65 Smart 4KTV

Name

Jonathan Norlund
Oliver Marsden
Scott Gordon
Lewis Banfield
Wesley Potter
Craig Robinson
Joanne West
Mark Mills
Joanne West
Joanne West
Colin Urquhart
Mark Russell
Rob Seaton
Adam Bennett
Joanne West
Carly Reeves
Douglas Moodie
Mitchell Loveridge
Steven Hadley
Stuart Player
Paul Jones
Paul Patton
Joanne West
Brandon Gale
John Grant
Andrew Broadbent
Harry Palmer
John Grant
John Grant
Brandon Gale
Steven Hadley
James Kilworth
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
242 Gordon Bickerton 285 Steve Birchall 331 Joanne West
243 Craig Robinson 288 Pam Smith 332 Robert Fox
246 Joanne West 289 Robert Thomson 333 Kellyann Roberts
248 Roy Muckart 290 Charlie Fife 335 Tanup Patel
249 Mike Wilcox 291 David Hennessey 338 Joanne West
250 Colin Urquhart 293 Joanne West 339 Joanne West
252 Mark Russell 294 Jonathan Hankey 341 Robert Wringe
253 Joanne West 295 Joanne West 342 Rob Seaton
254 Joanne West 296 James Kilworth 343 Kyle Quinn
256 Paul Jones 297 Jamie Powell 344 Douglas Moodie
257 Luke Deakin 298 Roy Muckart 345 Michael Pibworth
258 Martin Tait 299 Joanne West 346 Cole Borrill
259 Steven Hadley 300 Oliver Marsden 348 Oliver Marsden
261 Oliver Marsden 301 Sam Caldwell 349 David Hennessey
264 Joanne West 302 Scott Gordon 350 Scott Gordon
265 Sean Marshall 303 Harry Palmer 351 Oliver Marsden
266 Brodie Frith 304 Gordon Macleod 352 Paul Jones
267 Robert Fox 305 Joanne West 355 Paul Jones
268 Jordan Cheyne 307 Robert Wringe 356 Jonathan Norlund
269 Roy Muckart 308 Roy Muckart 358 Kevin Martin
270 Tommy Green 310 Brodie Frith 359 Roy Muckart
272 Joanne West 311 Michael Pibworth 360 Joanne West
273 Mark Mills 312 Richard Cheape 361 Brian Matheson
274 Robert Wringe 313 Sam Lindley 362 David Hennessey
275 Brodie Frith 319 Joanne West 363 Adam Bennett
276 John Scullion 322 Benjamin Butterworth 364 Leslie Brown
277 Colin Urquhart 323 Richard Cheape 365 Colin Urquhart
279 Alex Haslett 324 Gary Murray 367 Brandon Gale
280 Craig Robinson 325 Nigel Selwyn Walker 368 Andrew Broadbent
282 Roy Muckart 327 Brodie Frith 369 Christopher Humphries
283 Kevin Martin 328 John Grant 370 Jason Morrison
284 Sam Caldwell 329 Tim Crisp 371 Colin Stubbs

Total: 311 < Draw: October 29, 2023 9:30 pm Page 3 0of 4
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Ticket No. Name
372 Tanup Patel
374 David Hennessey
375 Joanne West
376 Robert Wringe
377 Robert Thomson
379 Danny Knight Wood
380 Douglas Moodie
381 Brodie Frith
382 Steve Birchall
383 Sam Lindley
384 Brodie Frith
385 Daniel Edkins
386 Carl Rance
387 Joanne West
389 Adrian Donaldson
391 Gary Murray
392 Joanne West
393 Tanup Patel
394 Damion Morton
396 Joanne West
397 Daniel Wilson
398 Robert Wringe
399 Joanne West

Total: 311 < Draw: October 29, 2023 9:30 pm
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